Storage
Storage Box 100 & 200 88
MULTI-600 Plastic Tube Racks 89
Stainless Steel Racking 90-91
Stainless Steel Test Tube Racks 92
88 tel: 01256 811118 fax: 01256 811116 -uk.co.uk
Storage
90-91Stainless Steel

An attractive range of autoclavable tube racks available in 3 versions.
MULTI-600 is designed to accommodate a full range of laboratory test and
centrifuge tubes upto 30mm in diameter.
•  Made from highly resistant acetal polymer, which will not stain or shatter in contact
with most laboratory chemicals.
• Lightweight, compact and stackable
• A 3-tier design to facilitate the stability and insertion of taller tubes.
• Ideal for Test Tubes, Universals, 15 and 50ml Centrifuge tubes – all in one system.
Up to 13mm Diameter Tubes
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
UNIT
PRICE (£)
175-M600-13B MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 13mm, 84Pos, Blue each 14.00
175-M600-13G MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 13mm, 84Pos, Green each 14.00
175-M600-13Y MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 13mm, 84Pos, Yellow each 14.00
Up to 16mm Diameter Tubes
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
UNIT
PRICE (£)
175-M600-16B MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 16mm, 60Pos, Blue each 14.00
175-M600-16G MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 16mm, 60Pos, Green each 14.00
175-M600-16Y MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 16mm, 60Pos, Yellow each 14.00
Up to 30mm Diameter Tubes
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION UNIT
QTY
UNIT
PRICE (£)
175-M600-30B MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 30mm, 18Pos, Blue each 14.00
175-M600-30G MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 30mm, 18Pos, Green each 14.00
175-M600-30Y MULTI-600 Tube Rack, 30mm, 18Pos, Yellow each 14.00
10%
discount
if you buy
5+ racks